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Position

Director Of Finance
Controller

General Services Manager
Senior Financial Analyst
Senior Accountant
Revenue Services Manager
Accountant

Accountant

Management Analyst
Executive Secretary
General Services Coordinator
Account Services Rep I/II
Purchasing Assistant
Account Services Rep I/II
Account Services Rep I/II
Receptionist Clerk
Account Service Rep |
Account Services Rep I/II
Account Services Rep I/II
Administrative Clerk |

Warehouse Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Department Total Wages
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$194,449
$174,048
$135,392
$118,079
$97,991
$93,224
$79,207
$78,594
$76,937
$76,238
$70,612
$70,169
$67,407
$65,393
$60,194
$57,521
$46,630
$41,656
$29,206
$5,706
$1,474



