	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Finance		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$194,449
2.	Controller		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$174,048
3.	General Services Manager		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$135,392
4.	Senior Financial Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$118,079
5.	Senior Accountant		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$97,991
6.	Revenue Services Manager		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$93,224
7.	Accountant		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$79,207
8.	Accountant		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$78,594
9.	Management Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$76,937
10.	Executive Secretary		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$76,238
11.	General Services Coordinator		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$70,612
12.	Account Services Rep I/II		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$70,169
13.	Purchasing Assistant		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$67,407
14.	Account Services Rep I/II		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$65,393
15.	Account Services Rep I/II		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$60,194
16.	Receptionist Clerk		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$57,521
17.	Account Service Rep I		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$46,630
18.	Account Services Rep I/II		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$41,656
19.	Account Services Rep I/II		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$29,206
20.	Administrative Clerk I		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$5,706
21.	Warehouse Assistant		Manhattan Beach	Finance	\$1,474